
 

Jefferson County Schools 
Bus #2015 AM Route 

 

Bus # Time In Stop 
2015 5:20 AM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 
2015 5:22 AM 7214 West Lake Road 
2015 5:36 AM 5805 Lake Rd 
2015 5:48 AM 305 Tecumseh Rd 
2015 5:49 AM HWY 19 & Parkway Pines 
2015 5:52 AM HWY 19 & Jefferson Pines 
2015 6:07 AM State Line Rd & North Gilley 
2015 6:11 AM 553 N. Gilley Road 
2015 6:14 AM 319 Fulford Rd 
2015 6:37 AM Dills Rd & Brock Rd 
2015 6:46 AM 3017 Dills Rd 
2015 6:55 AM 3054 Boston HWY 
2015 7:06 AM 199 Pine Needle Trace 
2015 7:08 AM 44 Pine Needle Trace 
2015 7:08 AM 1555 W. Washington 
2015 7:18 AM 1415 Willow Pond Road 
2015 7:30 AM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
2015 7:40 AM Jefferson County K12 School 
2015 8:06 AM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 

Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


